
Amount
of claim
admitted

1 5,00,000.00  NIL

5,00,000.00  NIL

U45200AP2005PTC046266 

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: VIJAY RAM TRADERS PVT LTD.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-12-2024; List of creditors as on: 09-01-2025
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.
No.

Name Identification
No.

Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues,

% of voting
share in
CoC

Amount
of claim

not
admitted

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks, if
anycreditor Date of

receipt
Amount
claimed

Nature
of claim

Amount
covered by

security

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether
related
party?

Kakatiya Enclaves Pvt Ltd.,`
U45200AP2005PTC0

46266 08-01-2025 5,00,000.00               Operational creditors NIL Nil Nil NIL Nil NIL NIL

claim provisionally collated based 
on details in the application filed 
to NCLT.  further details along 
with books of accounts awaited 
from SBoD

TOTAL 5,00,000.00               NIL Nil NIL Nil NIL NIL


